Category Placement by Total Time  maten: 20101002

Category
Category Time Finish
49er
1
2
3
4
Cowgirl
1
2
3
Duelist
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Frontier Cartridge
1
2
3
4
Frontiersman
1
2
3
4
Senior
1
2
Wrangler
1
2
3
4
Young Gun
1
Match den 2 oktober 2010

SASS Alias

45998
294
1064
89787

369
880010
741

11
49471
696
750
978
1076
1223

241
220
80323
999015

163
8
512
1123

234
318

351
526
168
959

89788

Captain Wildbeard
Ace Heart

Kris Chevy

Mike Barker

Eagle Sharing Woman
Lady Elena
Bellle Stowell

Wild Bull

Angelo Siringo
Rawhide Rooster
Gunslinger Silver Jack
Martin Wayne
Hellman Rebel
Vaquero Chris

John Soldierboy Hancock
Deadwood Walker

Slim Dane

Thunder

Capt'n Redneck
William Maddox
John Wild
Madam Ginger

HipShot
Lefty

Ray Heartless
Smokey Pete
Nashville Frank
Hillbilly

Lucky Holmes

JIndian Attack
Overall
Final Time Time
283,52 2
308,77 6
445,35 17
1412,90 28
375,61 12
414,91 15
458,87 19
301,48 5
330,83 7
344,69 10
407,52 13
514,87 22
521,57 23
863,58 26
297,73 3
374,71 11
452,21 18
1569,88 29
436,37 16
473,79 20
537,62 25
876,27 27
407,57 14
524,96 24
250,59 1
300,84 4
336,80 8
337,27 9
513,09 21

State
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Overall Placement by Total Time

Overall SASS
Time Finish Number Alias
1 351 Ray Heartless
2 45998 Captain Wildbeard
3 241 John Soldierboy Hancock
4 526 Smokey Pete
5 11 Wild Bull
6 294 Ace Heart
7 49471 Angelo Siringo
8 168 Nashville Frank
9 959 Hillbilly
10 696 Rawhide Rooster
11 220 Deadwood Walker
12 369 Eagle Sharing Woman
13 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
14 234 HipShot
15 880010 Lady Elena
16 163 Captn Redneck
17 1064 Kris Chevy
18 80323 Slim Dane
19 741 Bellle Stowell
20 8 William Maddox
21 89788 Lucky Holmes
22 978 Martin Wayne
23 1076 Hellman Rebel
24 318 Lefty
25 512 John Wild
26 1223 Vaquero Chris
27 1123 Madam Ginger
28 89787 Mike Barker
29 999015 Thunder
Match den 2 oktober 2010

Category
Wrangler
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Duelist
49er
Duelist
Wrangler
Wrangler
Duelist
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Duelist
Senior
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Young Gun
Duelist
Duelist
Senior
Frontiersman
Duelist
Frontiersman
49er
Frontier Cartridge

Match: 2010-10-02

JIndian Attack

Class Time

Final Time
250,59
283,52
297,73
300,84
301,48
308,77
330,83
336,80
337,27
344,69
374,71
375,61
407,52
407,57
414,91
436,37
445,35
452,21
458,87
473,79
513,09
514,87
521,57
524,96
537,62
863,58
876,27

1412,90
1569,88

Finish

—
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Stage Placement by Time

Final Time

Stage 1

Stage 2

Match

22,55
24,13
25,29
26,38
26,63
30,15
31,55
31,64
32,65
34,52
34,74
35,64
38,77
38,89
39,37
39,41
39,63
40,48
40,56
41,13
41,67
41,81
50,75
51,38
51,62
54,40
64,51
65,06
75,18

24,25
25,01
26,48
30,00
34,33
34,57
36,12
36,16
36,61
41,14
41,53
42,60
44,83
45,05
45,09
45,78
46,38

den 2 oktober 2010

SASS Alias

294 Ace Heart
45998 Captain Wildbeard
351 Ray Heartless
526 Smokey Pete
11 Wild Bull
49471 Angelo Siringo
234 HipShot
241 John Soldierboy Hancock
220 Deadwood Walker
696 Rawhide Rooster
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
959 Hillbilly
89788 Lucky Holmes
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
1064 Kris Chevy
168 Nashville Frank
1223 Vaquero Chris
8 William Maddox
163 Capt'n Redneck
880010 Lady Elena
318 Lefty
80323 Slim Dane
512 John Wild
999015 Thunder
89787 Mike Barker
978 Martin Wayne
741 Bellle Stowell
1076 Hellman Rebel
1123 Madam Ginger

241 John Soldierboy Hancock
168 Nashville Frank
45998 Captain Wildbeard
526 Smokey Pete
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
11 Wild Bull
1223 Vaquero Chris
49471 Angelo Siringo
880010 Lady Elena
8 William Maddox
234 HipShot
959 Hillbilly
696 Rawhide Rooster
220 Deadwood Walker
741 Bellle Stowell
978 Martin Wayne
512 John Wild

Match: 2010-10-02

JIndian Attack
Category State

49er

49er

Wrangler
Wrangler

Duelist

Duelist

Senior

Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

Duelist

Wrangler

Young Gun
Cowgirl

49er

Wrangler

Duelist
Frontiersman
Frontiersman
Cowgirl

Senior

Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
49er

Duelist

Cowgirl

Duelist
Frontiersman

Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler

49er

Wrangler

Cowgirl

Duelist

Duelist

Duelist

Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Senior

Wrangler

Duelist

Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl

Duelist
Frontiersman
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Final Time
46,80
47,74
49,86
50,40
51,00
51,76
52,24
59,35
64,67
68,09

104,33
999,99

Stage 3

22,70
25,37
25,66
28,15
30,08
30,39
31,92
31,93
34,55
34,89
35,48
38,51
41,26
41,51
42,24
42,72
43,42
48,41
48,81
48,92
49,86
50,79
52,31
52,60
55,17
55,33
71,30
73,50
83,88

Stage 4

9,20
12,92
14,26
17,83
21,54
22,59
25,27

Match den 2 oktober 2010

SASS  Alias
89788 Lucky Holmes
80323 Slim Dane
1064 Kris Chevy
294 Ace Heart
318 Lefty
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
163 Capt'n Redneck
351 Ray Heartless
999015 Thunder
1076 Hellman Rebel
1123 Madam Ginger
89787 Mike Barker

11 Wild Bull
45998 Captain Wildbeard
168 Nashville Frank
351 Ray Heartless
241 John Soldierboy Hancock
696 Rawhide Rooster
294 Ace Heart
526 Smokey Pete
220 Deadwood Walker
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
49471 Angelo Siringo
978 Martin Wayne
1223 Vaquero Chris
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
234 HipShot
163 Capt'n Redneck
1064 Kris Chevy
89787 Mike Barker
8 William Maddox
741 Bellle Stowell
880010 Lady Elena
80323 Slim Dane
1076 Hellman Rebel
959 Hillbilly
999015 Thunder
512 John Wild
318 Lefty
89788 Lucky Holmes
1123 Madam Ginger

351 Ray Heartless
45998 Captain Wildbeard
294 Ace Heart
526 Smokey Pete
49471 Angelo Siringo
696 Rawhide Rooster
8 William Maddox

Category State
Young Gun
Frontier Cartridge
49er
49er
Senior
Duelist
Frontiersman
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Frontiersman
49er

Duelist

49er

Wrangler
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

49er

Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

Duelist

Duelist

Duelist

Cowgirl

Senior
Frontiersman
49er

49er
Frontiersman
Cowgirl

Cowgirl

Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Senior

Young Gun
Frontiersman

Wrangler
49er

49er
Wrangler
Duelist
Duelist
Frontiersman
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Final Time
25,99
26,64
27,42
27,56
28,58
28,95
31,89
34,43
35,34
36,62
36,76
37,61
39,83
39,95
41,94
43,91
45,14
46,23
46,24
48,65
54,18
66,66

Stage 5

22,01
26,92
26,92
28,00
28,10
29,07
32,58
34,06
34,21
34,52
34,68
35,41
39,82
41,24
42,02
45,98
46,17
46,61
49,54
50,38
51,09
51,10
52,64
54,26
54,81
55,87
58,30
59,97
114,35

Match den 2 oktober 2010

SASS Alias
220 Deadwood Walker
1064 Kris Chevy
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
741 Bellle Stowell

241 John Soldierboy Hancock

11 Wild Bull
959 Hillbilly
999015 Thunder
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
318 Lefty
1223 Vaquero Chris
163 Capt'n Redneck
89788 Lucky Holmes
80323 Slim Dane
880010 Lady Elena
1076 Hellman Rebel
89787 Mike Barker
978 Martin Wayne
168 Nashville Frank
1123 Madam Ginger
234 HipShot
512 John Wild

351 Ray Heartless
294 Ace Heart

241 John Soldierboy Hancock

89788 Lucky Holmes
959 Hillbilly
45998 Captain Wildbeard
526 Smokey Pete
234 HipShot
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
168 Nashville Frank
696 Rawhide Rooster
220 Deadwood Walker
89787 Mike Barker
49471 Angelo Siringo
163 Capt'n Redneck
11 Wild Bull
512 John Wild
1223 Vaquero Chris
741 Bellle Stowell
80323 Slim Dane
1064 Kris Chevy
8 William Maddox
999015 Thunder
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
880010 Lady Elena
1076 Hellman Rebel
318 Lefty
978 Martin Wayne
1123 Madam Ginger

Category
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Cowgirl
Cowgirl
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Senior
Duelist
Frontiersman
Young Gun
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Duelist
49er
Duelist
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Senior
Frontiersman

Wrangler

49er

Frontier Cartridge
Young Gun
Wrangler

49er

Wrangler

Senior

Cowgirl
Wrangler

Duelist

Frontier Cartridge
49er

Duelist
Frontiersman
Duelist
Frontiersman
Duelist

Cowgirl

Frontier Cartridge
49er
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

Cowgirl

Duelist

Senior

Duelist
Frontiersman

State
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Final Time

Stage 6

Stage 7

Match

21,17
29,16
29,48
31,27
31,77
32,94
33,23
34,35
35,37
41,95
42,18
45,17
45,58
47,30
47,33
48,53
49,92
50,38
50,79
51,38
52,52
53,19
55,88
56,32
58,20
59,29
62,91
68,16
110,16

21,17
28,89
31,54
34,82
36,24
37,79
38,88
39,85
40,59
41,81
42,25
42,50
45,23
49,39
50,45
51,89
51,91
52,83
53,22

den 2 oktober 2010

SASS Alias

351 Ray Heartless
220 Deadwood Walker
45998 Captain Wildbeard
526 Smokey Pete
11 Wild Bull
959 Hillbilly
168 Nashville Frank
294 Ace Heart
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
241 John Soldierboy Hancock
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
696 Rawhide Rooster
880010 Lady Elena
234 HipShot
89787 Mike Barker
49471 Angelo Siringo
978 Martin Wayne
741 Bellle Stowell
163 Capt'n Redneck
1076 Hellman Rebel
1064 Kris Chevy
512 John Wild
999015 Thunder
80323 Slim Dane
1223 Vaquero Chris
8 William Maddox
318 Lefty
89788 Lucky Holmes
1123 Madam Ginger

351 Ray Heartless
49471 Angelo Siringo
241 John Soldierboy Hancock
11 Wild Bull
959 Hillbilly
696 Rawhide Rooster
294 Ace Heart
526 Smokey Pete
880010 Lady Elena
168 Nashville Frank
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
163 Capt'n Redneck
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
1076 Hellman Rebel
318 Lefty
45998 Captain Wildbeard
234 HipShot
1064 Kris Chevy
220 Deadwood Walker

Category State

Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
49er

Wrangler

Duelist

Wrangler
Wrangler

49er

Duelist

Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl

Duelist

Cowgirl

Senior

49er

Duelist

Duelist

Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Duelist

49er
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Frontiersman
Senior

Young Gun
Frontiersman

Wrangler

Duelist

Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

Wrangler

Duelist

49%er

Wrangler

Cowgirl

Wrangler

Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Duelist

Duelist

Senior

49%er

Senior

49%er

Frontier Cartridge
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Final Time

Stage 8

Stage 9

Match

54,38
54,38
54,38
55,07
55,11
55,33
72,66
101,10
117,12
150,00

21,72
21,84
21,93
23,09
23,41
26,12
27,19
27,24
27,48
28,49
30,17
31,31
31,35
32,80
34,21
35,14
36,79
36,92
37,81
40,06
40,21
42,77
44,80
49,05
49,38
51,31
77,29
91,25
150,00

20,93
23,50
23,94
27,19
27,88
28,45
30,02
32,31
32,81

den 2 oktober 2010

SASS  Alias
80323 Slim Dane
8 William Maddox
978 Martin Wayne
89787 Mike Barker
89788 Lucky Holmes
741 Bellle Stowell
512 John Wild
999015 Thunder
1123 Madam Ginger
1223 Vaquero Chris

45998 Captain Wildbeard
526 Smokey Pete
11 Wild Bull
959 Hillbilly
49471 Angelo Siringo
351 Ray Heartless
880010 Lady Elena
696 Rawhide Rooster
241 John Soldierboy Hancock
220 Deadwood Walker
168 Nashville Frank
80323 Slim Dane
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
294 Ace Heart
234 HipShot
89787 Mike Barker
1076 Hellman Rebel
163 Capt'n Redneck
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
741 Bellle Stowell
1064 Kris Chevy
512 John Wild
978 Martin Wayne
89788 Lucky Holmes
318 Lefty
8 William Maddox
1123 Madam Ginger
999015 Thunder
1223 Vaquero Chris

351 Ray Heartless
526 Smokey Pete
294 Ace Heart
241 John Soldierboy Hancock
168 Nashville Frank
11 Wild Bull
45998 Captain Wildbeard
959 Hillbilly
234 HipShot

Category State
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Duelist
49er
Young Gun
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Duelist

49er

Wrangler

Duelist

Wrangler

Duelist

Wrangler
Cowgirl

Duelist

Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

49er

Senior

49er

Duelist
Frontiersman
Cowgirl

Cowgirl

49er
Frontiersman
Duelist

Young Gun
Senior
Frontiersman
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

Wrangler
Wrangler

49er

Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler

Duelist

49er

Wrangler

Senior
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Final Time
33,88
34,89
36,39
36,63
36,96
37,44
38,98
41,16
41,81
42,14
42,66
43,91
47,29
48,02
52,89
53,65
59,38
63,37
71,82

150,00

Stage 10

Match

17,20
21,86
25,68
28,10
28,47
32,44
32,59
32,75
32,87
36,04
37,78
39,57
41,09
42,17
42,90
45,66
46,47
48,35
49,68
50,43
50,70
56,42
56,96
59,87
60,98
61,50
73,49
155,00
999,99

den 2 oktober 2010

SASS  Alias
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
696 Rawhide Rooster
741 Bellle Stowell
80323 Slim Dane
49471 Angelo Siringo
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
1064 Kris Chevy
880010 Lady Elena
1076 Hellman Rebel
8 William Maddox
163 Capt'n Redneck
89787 Mike Barker
512 John Wild
220 Deadwood Walker
89788 Lucky Holmes
318 Lefty
978 Martin Wayne
999015 Thunder
1123 Madam Ginger
1223 Vaquero Chris

351 Ray Heartless
959 Hillbilly
11 Wild Bull
241 John Soldierboy Hancock
49471 Angelo Siringo
45998 Captain Wildbeard
696 Rawhide Rooster
294 Ace Heart
168 Nashville Frank
880010 Lady Elena
234 HipShot
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
741 Bellle Stowell
220 Deadwood Walker
80323 Slim Dane
526 Smokey Pete
89787 Mike Barker
163 Captn Redneck
318 Lefty
1064 Kris Chevy
750 Gunslinger Silver Jack
512 John Wild
1076 Hellman Rebel
8 William Maddox
89788 Lucky Holmes
978 Martin Wayne
1123 Madam Ginger
1223 Vaquero Chris
999015 Thunder

Category State
Duelist
Duelist
Cowgirl
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Cowgirl
49er
Cowgirl
Duelist
Frontiersman
Frontiersman
49er
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Young Gun
Senior
Duelist
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Duelist

Wrangler
Wrangler

Duelist

Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

49er

Duelist

49er

Wrangler
Cowgirl

Senior

Cowgirl

Cowgirl

Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler

49er
Frontiersman
Senior

49er

Duelist
Frontiersman
Duelist
Frontiersman
Young Gun
Duelist
Frontiersman
Duelist

Frontier Cartridge
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Alias [ Class [ OverAlTime [FinalTime| Rank finalRan] Raw1 | M1 | P1 [ Fin1 [Ranki[ Raw2 | M2 | P2 | Fin2 [Rank2| Raw3| M3 | Fin3 [Rank3| Raw4 [ M4 | P4 [ B4 [ Fin4 |Rank4] Raws5|
Ray Heartless Wrangler 1 250,59 1,00 44,00 2029 1,00 000 2529 3,00 49,35 0,00 1,00 5935 2500 18,15 2,00 2815 4,00 16,20 0,00 0,00 7,00 920 1,00 22,01
Captain Wildbeard 49er 2 28352 200 47,00 24,13 0,00 0,00 24,13 2,00 26,48 000 0,00 2648 3,0 2537 000 2537 200 22,92 0,00 0,00 10,00 1292 2,00 34,07
Hancock Frontier Cartridge 3 297,73 3,00 5800 31,64 0,00 0,00 31,64 800 24,25 000 0,00 2425 1,0 2508 1,00 30,08 500 29,58 1,00 0,00 6,00 2858 12,00 31,92
Smokey Pete Wrangler 4 300,84 4,00 5800 26,38 0,00 0,00 2638 4,00 30,00 000 0,00 30,00 400 2693 1,00 31,93 800 26,83 000 0,00 9,00 1783 4,00 32,58
Wild Bull Duelist 5 301,48 500 61,00 21,63 1,00 0,00 26,63 500 29,57 1,00 0,00 3457 6,00 22,70 0,00 22,70 1,00 33,95 1,00 0,00 10,00 28,95 13,00 35,98
Ace Heart 49er 6 308,77 6,00 74,00 2255 0,00 0,00 2255 1,00 30,40 2,00 1,00 5040 21,00 26,92 1,00 31,92 7,00 24,26 0,00 0,00 10,00 14,26 3,00 31,92
Angelo Sitingo Duelist 7 33083 7,00 8500 2515 1,00 0,00 30,15 6,00 31,16 1,00 0,00 36,16 8,00 30,48 1,00 3548 11,00 31,54 0,00 0,00 10,00 21,54 5,00 46,24
Nashville Frank Wrangler 8 336,80 10,00 9800 29,41 2,00 0,00 39,41 16,00 2501 0,00 0,00 2501 2,00 2566 000 2566 3,00 40,24 1,00 1,00 9,00 46,24 26,00 34,52
Hillbilly Wrangler 9 337,27 9,00 9100 2564 2,00 0,00 3564 12,00 27,60 3,00 0,00 42,60 12,00 32,60 4,00 52,60 24,00 26,89 2,00 0,00 5,00 31,89 14,00 28,10
Rawhide Rooster  Duelist 10 344,69 800 89,00 29,52 1,00 0,00 34,52 10,00 34,83 2,00 0,00 44,83 13,00 30,39 0,00 30,39 600 30,59 0,00 0,00 800 22,59 6,00 34,68
Deadwood Walker  Frontier Cartridge 11 374,71 11,00 119,00 27,65 1,00 0,00 3265 9,00 3505 0,00 1,00 4505 14,00 29,55 1,00 34,55 9,00 29,99 1,00 0,00 9,00 2599 8,00 3541
Woman Cowgirl 12 37561 12,00 119,00 38,89 0,00 0,00 3889 14,00 29,33 1,00 0,00 3433 500 3651 1,00 41,51 1400 30,42 1,00 0,00 8,00 2742 10,00 39,21
Jack Duelist 13 407,52 14,00 149,00 34,74 0,00 0,00 34,74 11,00 46,76 1,00 0,00 51,76 23,00 34,89 0,00 34,89 10,00 42,34 0,00 0,00 7,00 3534 16,00 49,26
HipShot Senior 14 407,57 13,00 134,00 31,55 0,00 0,00 31,55 7,00 36,53 1,00 0,00 41,53 11,00 42,24 0,00 4224 1500 62,18 0,00 0,00 8,00 54,18 28,00 39,06
Lady Elena Cowgirl 15 414,91 1500 152,00 36,13 1,00 0,00 41,73 20,00 36,61 0,00 0,00 36,67 9,00 44,86 1,00 49,86 21,00 49,94 0,00 0,00 800 41,94 22,00 49,81
Capt'n Redneck  Frontiersman 16 436,37 18,00 179,00 40,56 0,00 0,00 40,56 19,00 42,24 2,00 0,00 5224 24,00 42,72 0,00 42,72 16,00 47,61 0,00 0,00 10,00 3761 19,00 47,02
Kris Chevy 49er 17 44535 16,00 177,00 39,37 0,00 0,00 39,37 1500 49,86 0,00 0,00 49.86 20,00 38,42 1,00 4342 17,00 3564 0,00 0,00 9,00 26,64 9,00 51,09
Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 18 452,21 19,00 187,00 36,81 1,00 0,00 41,87 22,00 47,74 0,00 0,00 4774 19,00 50,79 0,00 50,79 22,00 44,95 1,00 0,00 10,00 39,95 21,00 55,38
Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 19 458,87 17,00 177,00 49,51 3,00 0,00 64,51 27,00 4509 0,00 0,00 4509 1500 43,92 1,00 4892 20,00 34,56 0,00 0,00 7,00 2756 11,00 49,54
William Maddox  Frontiersman 20 473,79 20,00 190,00 40,48 0,00 0,00 4048 18,00 41,14 0,00 0,00 41,14 10,00 38,81 2,00 4881 19,00 3527 0,00 0,00 10,00 2527 7,00 51,10
Lucky Holmes Young Gun 21 513,00 22,00 20500 38,77 0,00 0,00 3877 13,00 46,80 0,00 0,00 46,80 18,00 53,50 4,00 7350 28,00 47,83 0,00 0,00 8,00 39,83 20,00 28,00
Martin Wayne Duelist 22 514,87 24,00 218,00 44,40 2,00 0,00 5440 26,00 4578 0,00 0,00 4578 16,00 3851 0,00 3857 1200 46,23 1,00 0,00 500 46,23 2500 49,97
Hellman Rebel Duelist 23 521,57 2500 218,00 5506 2,00 0,00 6506 28,00 53,09 3,00 000 6809 27,00 5231 0,00 5231 2300 50,91 000 000 7,00 43,917 23,00 50,87
Lefty Senior 24 524,96 27,00 224,00 41,67 0,00 0,00 41,67 21,00 46,00 1,00 000 57,00 22,00 56,30 3,00 7130 27,00 40,62 1,00 0,00 9,00 36,62 17,00 48,30
John Wild Frontiersman 25 537,62 26,00 223,00 4575 1,00 0,00 50,75 23,00 46,38 0,00 0,00 4638 17,00 50,33 1,00 5533 26,00 61,66 0,00 1,00 500 66,66 29,00 51,17
Vaquero Chris Duelist 26 863,58 23,00 210,00 39,63 0,00 0,00 39,63 17,00 36,12 0,00 0,00 36,12 7,00 41,26 0,00 4126 13,00 4576 000 0,00 9,00 36,76 18,00 51,61
Madam Ginger Frontiersman 27 876,27 29,00 278,00 70,48 1,00 0,00 7518 29,00 79,33 5,00 0,00 104,33 28,00 68,88 3,00 8388 29,00 5565 0,00 0,00 7,00 48,65 27,00 94,35
Mike Barker 49er 28 1412,90 21,00 198,00 41,62 2,00 0,00 51,62 2500 150,00 0,00 0,00 999,99 29,00 43,41 1,00 4841 18,00 43,14 2,00 0,00 8,00 4514 24,00 39,82
Thunder Frontier Cartridge 29 1569,88 28,00 244,00 41,38 2,00 0,00 51,38 24,00 64,67 0,00 000 64,67 26,00 50,17 1,00 5517 2500 44,43 0,00 0,00 10,00 34,43 1500 52,64



[m5 ] P5 | B5 | Fin5 [Rank5| Raw6 | M6 | P6 | Fin6 |Rank6| Raw7 | M7 | P7 [ Fin7 [Rank7] Raw8| M8 | Fin8 [Rank8]Raw9] M9 | Fing Rankd Raw10[ M10 [ P10 [ B10 | Fin10 [Ranki0]

1,00 0,00 500 2201 1,00 2117 0 0 21,17 21,17 0 0 21,17 1 21,12 1 26,12 620,93 0 2093 1 2220 0 0 5 17,20 1
0,00 0,00 500 29,07 500 2948 0 0 29,48 3 46,89 1 0 51,89 16 21,72 0 21,72 12502 1 3002 7 3744 0 0 5 32,44 6
0,00 0,00 500 2692 200 3195 2 0 4195 10 31,54 0 0 3154 3 22,48 1 27.48 92719 0 2719 4 33,10 0 0 5 28,10 4
1,00 000 500 3258 600 3127 0 0 31,27 4 39,85 0 0 3985 8 21,84 0 21.84 22350 0 235 2 40,66 2 0 5 45,66 16
3,00 000 500 4598 1500 26,77 1 0 31,77 5 29,82 1 0 34,82 4 21,93 0 21,93 32345 1 2845 6 30,68 0 0 5 25,68 3
0,00 0,00 500 2692 200 3435 0 0 3435 8 33,88 1 0 3888 7 27,80 1 328 142394 0 2394 3 3275 1 0 5 32,75 8
0,00 0,00 500 41,24 1300 4353 1 0 4853 16 28,89 0 0 2889 2 23,41 0 2341 52696 2 3696 14 33,47 0 0 5 28,47 5
0,00 0,00 000 3452 900 3323 0 0 3323 7 41,81 0 04181 10 2517 1 3017 11 22,88 1 2788 5 27,87 0 1 5 32,87 9
1,00 000 500 2810 400 2794 1 0 3294 6 36,24 0 0 3624 5 23,09 0 23,09 42731 1 3231 8 2686 0 0 5 21,86 2
0,00 0,00 0,00 34,68 10,00 40,17 1 0 4517 12 37,79 0 0 3779 6 27,24 0 27.24 83489 0 3489 11 3759 0 0 5 32,59 7
1,00 000 500 3541 11,00 2916 0 0 29,16 2 43,22 2 05322 19 2849 0 2849 103802 2 4802 23 4217 1 0 5 42,17 14
0,00 0,00 500 3421 800 4218 0 0 4218 11 37,25 1 0 4225 11 27,81 2 3781 193244 1 3744 15 39,57 1 0 5 39,57 12
1,00 0,00 0,00 5426 2300 3537 0 0 3537 9 45,23 0 04523 13 31,35 0 31,35 133388 0 3388 10 45,70 0 1 5 50,70 21
0,00 0,00 500 34,06 700 4730 0 0 473 14 51,91 0 05191 17 3421 0 3421 153281 0 3281 9 42,78 0 0 5 37,78 11
1,00 0,00 0,00 5481 2400 4058 1 0 4558 13 40,59 0 0 4059 9 27,19 0 27.19 731,16 2 41,16 17 41,04 0 0 5 36,04 10
0,00 0,00 500 4202 1400 4579 1 0 5079 19 42,50 0 0 425 12 3692 0 3692 183766 1 4266 20 48,35 1 0 5 48,35 18
0,00 0,00 0,00 57,09 2000 5252 0 0 5252 21 52,83 0 05283 18 3521 1 4021 213898 0 3898 16 5543 0 0 5 50,43 20
0,00 0,00 500 5038 19,00 56,32 0 0 5632 24 54,38 0 05438 20 31,31 0 31,31 123663 0 3663 13 47,90 0 0 5 42,90 15
0,00 0,00 0,00 4954 1800 50,38 0 0 5038 18 55,33 0 05533 23 3506 1 40,06 203639 0 3639 12 46,09 0 0 5 41,09 13
0,00 0,00 000 57,70 21,00 5429 1 0 5929 26 54,38 0 05438 20 41,31 2 51,31 264214 0 4214 19 5487 2 0 5 59,87 24
0,00 0,00 000 2800 300 5816 0 1 6816 28 55,11 0 0 5511 22 44,05 1 49,05 24 4289 2 5289 24 6598 0 0 5 60,98 25
2,00 0,00 000 59,97 27,00 4492 1 0 4992 17 49,38 1 0 5438 20 39,80 1 448 234438 3 5938 26 46,50 2 1 5 61,50 26
2,00 000 500 5587 2500 46,38 1 0 51,38 20 44,39 1 0 4939 14 31,79 1 3,79 17 36,81 1 41,81 18 51,96 2 0 5 56,96 23
2,00 000 000 5830 2600 5791 1 0 6291 27 5045 0 05045 15 44,38 1 49,38 254365 2 5365 25 54,68 0 0 5 49,68 19
0,00 0,00 500 46,17 1600 5319 0 0 5319 22 57,66 1 1 7266 24 37,77 1 4277 22 47,29 0 4729 22 51,42 0 1 5 56,42 22
0,00 0,00 500 46,61 1700 4820 2 0 582 25 150,00 0 0 150 27 150,00 0 150 29 #### 0 150 29 155,00 0 0 0 155,00 28
3,00 1,00 500 174,35 28,00 10516 1 0 1102 29 102,12 3 0 1171 26 57,29 4 7729 27 6682 1 71,82 28 73,49 1 0 5 73,49 27
0,00 0,00 000 39,82 1200 4233 1 0 4733 15 5507 0 0 5507 21 30,14 1 3514 16 3891 1 4391 21 41,47 2 0 5 46,47 17
1,00 0,00 500 5264 22,00 5588 0 0 5588 23 96,10 1 0 101,71 25 81,25 2 91,25 285837 1 6337 27 155,00 0 0 0 999,99 29



